Parker Autoclave Engineers
Providing Tools for Research and Industry
Cone Closure
Tubing Reactors
At a Glance
Volumes: 		  1.81 ml - 5.43 ml
MAWP: 		  48,450-60,000 psi @ 72oF
		  3340-4137 bar @ 22oC

	 -  Special lengths up to 22’ available
	 -  Contact factory to discuss your special requirements
Ordering Guide
CC
Cone
Closure
.503
Capacity in
ml x 10
.181 - 1.81 ml
.271 - 2.71 ml
.362 - 3.62 ml
.452 - 4.52 ml
.503 -5.03 ml
.543 - 5.43 ml
.754 - 7.54 ml
1.01 - 10.1 ml
1.25 - 12.5 ml
1.51 - 15.1 ml
.985 - 9.85 ml
1.96 - 19.6 ml
2.94 - 29.4 ml
3.92 - 39.2 ml
4.55 - 45.5 ml
SS
Stainless Steel (316)
XX - 	 other
	 materials
	 available
	 (consult factory)
20
Operating Pressure
in psi (bar) @ room
temperature
20 - 20,000
	 (1379)
60 - 60,000
	 (4138)
06-0001SE         October2012© 2012 Parker Hannifin Corporation | Autoclave Engineers is a registered trademark of the Parker Hannifin Corporation
WARNING
FAILURE, IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS AND/OR SYSTEMS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR  RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY
AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
This document and other information from Parker Hannifin Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized distributors provide product and/or system options for further investiga-
tion by users having technical expertise. It is important that you analyze all aspects of your application and review the information concerning the product or system in the current
product catalog. Due to the variety of operating conditions and applications for these products or systems, the user, through its own analysis and testing, is solely responsible
for making the final selection of the products and systems and assuring that all performance, safety and warning requirements of the application are met. The products described
herein, including without limitation, product features, specifications, designs, availability and pricing, are subject to change by Parker Hannifin Corporation and its subsidiaries at
any time without notice.
Offer of Sale
The items described in this document are available for sale by Parker Hannifin Corporation, its subsidiaries or its authorized distributors. Any sale contract entered by Parker will be
governed by the provisions stated in Parker's standard terms and conditions of sale (copy available upon request).
ISO-9001 Certified
信德迈科技(北京)有限公司  CNMEC Technology
地址：北京市朝阳区望京SOHO-T1-C座2115室